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OFFICE OF THE PRI
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No.KIMS/ACA/ |C6R /18

OFFICE ORDER

Date: 05.)Q. Aolg

With a view to curb the incidence of ragging and in compliance to UGC regulation and MF:I Guic_ie
lines, ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE and ANTI RAGGING SQUAD have been re-constituted in

Kalinga Institute of Medical Sciences with the following members.
ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE:

SL

Name Designation Position Cont. No E-Mail ID
No
1 | Maj.Gen(Dr)P.K.Patnaik | Principal ,KIMS & Director, | Chairman | 09910027120 | principal kims@kims.ac.in
School of Medicine
2 | Dr. Jyotin Kumar Dash Medical Superintendent Member 09861094113 | jyotin.dash@kims.ac.in
3 | Dr.Basanta Ku Behera Prof. Community Medicine Member & | 08763984399 | basantak.behera@kims.ac.in
&Warden Boys Hostel Convener

4 | Dr., Debee Prasad Dash Prof & HOD, Resp. Medicine | Member | 09437026205 debeeprasad.dash@kims.ac.in

5 | Dr. Rudra Narayan Biswal Prof & Head, ENT Member | 09437034611 fudranarayan.biswal@kims.ac.in

6 | Dr.Rabindra Nath Rout Prof Community Medicine Member | 09938234322 | r.rout@kims.ac.in

7 | Dr.Jayanti Mishra Prof. Physiology Member | 09438461373 | Jayantimishra31@gmail.com

8 | Dr.Subhra Snidha Panda | Asst.Professor, Microbiology | Member | 07381033680 | subhra.panda@kims.ac.in

9 | Mr. Jayashankar Mishra | Advocate,Odisha High Court Member | 09861063256 | jayasankarmishra@yahoo.co.in

10 | Mr. L.C.Amarnathan IPS(Retd),Police Member | 09937220211 | lcamarnathan@hotmail.com

11 | Mr. Dillip Kumar Panda | Dy.Registrar, (GA) Member | 09937220265 | dkpanda@kims.ac.in

ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD:

S% | Name Designation Contact No E Mail ID

1 Dr.Basanta Ku Behera Prof. Community Medicine & | 08763984399 | basantak.behera@kims.ac.in
Warden,Hostels

2 Dr. Subhransu Patro Prof, Medicine 09861056729 | spatro@kims.ac.in

3 Dr.Surya Narayan Mishra Asso.Prof. Microbiology 08093401845 | surya.mishra@kims.ac.in

4 Dr.Sudeep Satapathy Asso.Prof, Physiology 09861358134 | sudeep.satapathy@kims.ac.in

) Dr.Magna Manjareeka Asso.Prof, Physiology 08895618871 magna.manjareeka@kims.ac.in

6 Dr.Sumit Jhajharia Asso.Prof, Biochemistry 09776065540 | sumit.jhajharia@kims.ac.in

7 Dr.Ratikanta Tripathy Asst.Prof. Pharmacology 09861330816 | ratikanta.tripathy@kims.ac.in

8 Dr.Subhra Snidha Panda | Asst.Professor, Microbiology | 07381033680 | subhra.panda@kims.ac.in

9 Dr. Soumya Mishra Asst.Prof, Physiology & 09583236596 | soumya.mishra@kims.ac.in
Sub-Warden Ladies Hostel

10 | Mr. Dillip Kumar Panda | Dy.Registrar, General 09937220265 | dkpanda@kims.ac.in
Administration

11 | Mr. Dillip Ku Jena Dy.Development Officer 09437015291 | dilip.jenal@kims.ac.in

12 | Mr. K.P.Dwivedy Sr. Administrative Officer 09438822808 | kp.dwivedy@kims.ac.in

All the members are requested to be vigilant in maintaining a ragging free ambiance in KIMS.

Copies forwarded to:

* All members of the Anti Ragging Committee and Anti Ragging Squad.

* P.S. to Registrar, KIIT Deemed to be University for kind information of Registrar
* M.R/CEO/MS/Warden Boys & Ladies Hostel for information & necessary action.
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